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Favbet League
2019/20 32nd round, Match #192

Friday, 19.07.2020, 17:00, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 31°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

3 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

33 Yurchuk Valerii
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
39 Svatok Oleksandr
15 Loginov Sergii (C)
19 Tsurikov Andriy
44 Batahov Arsenii
14 Yarmoliuk Yehor
20 Di Franko
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
10 Buletsa Serhii
89 Supriaha Vladyslav

Substitutes
31 Klishchuk Andrii
71 Lopyronok Maksym
8 Polovyi Volodymyr
4 Kravchenko Serhii
69 Vakulko Yurii
25 Kogut Igor
91 Sabatini Griffin Riley
29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
7 Korkishko Dmytro

Coach
Mykhaylenko Dmytro

51 Isenko Pavlo (C)
45 Melnychuk Maksym
5 Yakubu Najeeb
18 Pavliuk Yevhen
52 Siemiliet Daniil
16 Kozyrenko Yurii
43 Dmytruk Taras
42 Hadzhuk Illia
47 Bilyi Artem
13 Vlasov Oleh
14 Kravchuk Danylo

Substitutes
71 Fesiun Kiril
37 Dubko Valerii
35 Halata Denys
24 Posievkin Radion
15 Kulakovskyi Artem
36 Chuiev Bohdan
32 Kutsenko Yehor
19 Kostenko Yan

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

Referee:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Petrakov Yevhen
4th Official:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii

Delegate:
Maslov Viktor
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 32nd round, Match #192
Friday, 19.07.2020, 17:00, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 31°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 3 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
15 Loginov Sergii 8'

10 Buletsa Serhii 23'

89 Supriaha Vladyslav 25'

89 Supriaha Vladyslav 40'

39 Svatok Oleksandr
4 Kravchenko Serhii 46'

15 Loginov Sergii
71 Lopyronok Maksym 46'

46' 47 Bilyi Artem
37 Dubko Valerii

46' 13 Vlasov Oleh
35 Halata Denys

9 Khoblenko Oleksii 50'

55' 16 Kozyrenko Yurii
24 Posievkin Radion

19 Tsurikov Andriy
8 Polovyi Volodymyr 62'

9 Khoblenko Oleksii
29 Nazarenko Oleksandr 69'

10 Buletsa Serhii
91 Sabatini Griffin Riley 69'

83' 45 Melnychuk Maksym
15 Kulakovskyi Artem

88' 52 Siemiliet Daniil
19 Kostenko Yan

29 Nazarenko Oleksandr 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


